M.G Road, Hydera
GSTIN/UIN :

State Name :

quare 702 Pvt Ltd
loorSoham Mansion
bad.
36AAXCAs549E128
Telangana, Code : 36

Buyer (Bill to)

De scriplion of coodaSI
No

HSN/SAC Quantity Rate
(lncl. of lax)

Rate per Amount

6.00 cuM 4,450.00

Total 6.00 cuM ? 26,700.00

INR Twenty Six Thousand Seven Hundred Onl
E, & O,E

ounl Chargeable (in words)

v
CGST SGST/UTGSTHSN/SAC Taxable

Value Rate Amount Rate Amount
Total

Tax Amount38245010 22.627.1 9a/. 2,036.44 9% 2,036.44 4,072.A8
Total 22,627.1 2,036.44 2,436.44 4,072.88

This is a Cornputer Generated lnvcice